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Results
- Final

; “AlSe sy
Monpazier - Monpazier (FRA) 02-09-2017 - Scratch 2x70km :24 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 50.00% Not qualified: 50.00% (including GA (ex LA): 45.83% ME: 00.00% RET:04.17% MISC: 00.00% )

RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH. SPEED BPM AV. SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 1 | 254 \ 18.976 1 2 10:29:19 10:31:17 00:01:58 18.113 59/52.  18.113 . 00:01:58 00:01:28
GENEVIEVE KERBOUL E- I 2 2 12:57:00 12:58:51 00:01:51 18.407 59/60.  18.300 . 00:03:49 00:02:29
RAHAL DES BUIS 12 3 1 14:33:43 14:35:59 00:02:16 19.428 58/60. 18.585  00:06:05 @ 00:00:00
4 1 10:28:32 10:31:00 00:02:28 18.197 . 63/62.  18.503 . 00:08:33 00:00:00
5 1 12:55:37 12:58:33 00:02:56 18.410 - 52/60. 18.478 . 00:11:29 00:00:00
6 1 14:36:41 14:42:15 23.061 56 18.976 00:00:00

- - KERBOUL CHRISTINE Total Riding Time: 07:22:40
2 | 522 ‘ 18.722 1 1 10:27:08 10:29:49 00:02:41 18.557 55/57.  18.557 = 00:02:41 00:00:00
Danny DROGHINI w 2 1 12:52:05 12:56:22 00:04:17 18.583 60/64.  18.573 . 00:06:58 00:00:00
GE SAROUM 07/05/2006 3 2 14:33:32 14:38:10 00:04:38 17.961 58/60.  18.408 = 00:11:36 00:02:11
Lap / preceding :00:06:01 4 2 10:28:27 10:32:57 00:04:30 18.267 62 18.378 = 00:16:06 @ 00:01:57
5 2 12:55:31 13:00:50 00:05:19 18.353 59/62: 18.371 . 00:21:25 00:02:17
6 2 14:42:42 14:52:54 21.401 56 18.722 00:06:01

Danny - DROGHINI - Danny Droghini Total Riding Time: 07:28:41
3 | 529 ‘ 18.422 1 4 10:29:09 10:31:30 00:02:21 18.049 58/54:  18.049 . 00:02:21 00:01:41
Estelle MOREL o 2 5 13:02:12 13:05:24 00:03:12 17.384 . 62/62. 17.617 . 00:05:33 00:09:02
TZIGANE DU SAS 27/04/2007 3 5 14:42:51 14:46:20 00:03:29 18.217 - 62/64.  17.772 . 00:09:02 00:10:21
Lap/ preceding :00:07:18 4 4 10:37:28 10:40:12 00:02:44 18.546 61/60: 17.928  00:11:46 = 00:09:12
5 4 13:05:57 13:10:51 00:04:54 17.894 63/60: 17.919 : 00:16:40 00:12:18
6 3 14:50:00 15:02:50 22.584 57 18.422 00:13:19

Estelle - MOREL - Madame ESTELLE MOREL Total Riding Time: 07:35:59
4 | 531 ‘ 18.226 1 8 10:29:22 10:32:45 00:03:23 17.689 59/60. 17.689 . 00:03:23 00:02:56
Philippe PLANTIF 2 6 13:01:22 13:05:38 00:04:16 17.540 63/64. 17.593 . 00:07:39 00:09:16
PRINCE DE L'ENCLOS 26/06/2003 3 4 14:42:11 14:46:07 00:03:56 18.352 . 61/60. 17.788 = 00:11:35 = 00:10:08
Lap / preceding :00:04:54 4 5 10:37:29 10:41:16 00:03:47 18.157 58/60: 17.864 = 00:15:22 . 00:10:16
5 3 13:06:31 13:10:33 00:04:02 18.118 64 17.932 . 00:19:24 00:12:00
6 4 14:54:54 15:01:54 20423 64 18.226 00:18:13

Philippe - PLANTIF - Monsieur Michel MEUNIER-CARUS Total Riding Time: 07:40:53
5 | 251 \ 17.152 1 9 10:29:12 10:33:07 00:03:55 17.586 64/64. 17.586 . 00:03:55 00:03:18
DAVID OLLIVIER E- I 2 8 13:02:15 13:07:56 00:05:41 17.245 63/60. 17.366 = 00:09:36 00:11:34
SLOANE DU PONT D'ARC 11 3 7 14:45:25 14:51:37 00:06:12 17.430 - 61/60.  17.383 . 00:15:48 00:15:38
Lap/ preceding :00:28:51 4 8 10:46:32 10:52:28 00:05:56 16.609 = 61 17.215 = 00:21:44 = 00:21:28
5 6 13:30:33 13:37:36 00:07:03 15.823 61/62.  16.813 . 00:28:47 00:39:03
6 5 15:23:45 15:34:21 19.769 53 17.152 00:47:04

- - AUDIBERT MICHELINE Total Riding Time: 08:09:44
6 | 252 ‘ 17.009 1 13 10:34:19 10:37:27 00:03:08 16.457 59/64.  16.457 . 00:03:08 00:07:38
JULIANE CHASSAGNEUX E. I 2 15 13:22:40 13:26:12 00:03:32 15.379 .60/64. 15.749 . 00:06:40 00:29:50
MONTMIRAT HIPOLYTE 14 3 11 15:01:51 15:08:41 00:06:50 17.765 59/60  16.236 = 00:13:30 00:32:42
Lap / preceding :00:04:08 4 9 10:59:52 11:04:30 00:04:38 17.209 56/60. 16.430 . 00:18:08 00:36:12
5 7 13:33:04 13:38:49 00:05:45 17.320 - 57/60.  16.663 . 00:23:53 00:42:58
6 6 15:25:11 15:33:09 19.693 54 17.009 00:51:12

- - CHASSAGNEUX PAUL Total Riding Time: 08:13:52
7 | 537 ‘ 16.622 1 12 10:33:55 10:36:36 00:02:41 16.667 57/52. 16.667 . 00:02:41 00:06:47
Anzaqg MEHMOOD E’ 2 14 13:13:40 13:16:08 00:02:28 16.564 61/60.  16.601 . 00:05:09 00:19:46
WICKWOOD PARK DOMINO 01/11/2006 3 10 15:02:50 15:08:02 00:05:12 15.438 60/60.  16.277 . 00:10:21 00:32:03
Lap/ preceding :00:11:29 4 10 11:03:58 11:06:05 00:02:07 16.797 61/48.  16.383 . 00:12:28 00:37:08
5 8 13:39:44 13:45:49 00:06:05 16.537 59/56.  16.424 = 00:18:33 00:49:19
6 7 15:37:19 15:44:09 18.049 58 16.622 01:02:41

Anzaq - MEHMOOD - A. Algassimi Total Riding Time: 08:25:21

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH. SPEED BPM AV. SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 8 | 521 \ 16.282 1 16 10:33:55  10:38:10 = 00:04:15 16.284 55/56. 16.284 . 00:04:15 = 00:08:21
Dirk COOLEN E-I 2 11 13:06:21 13:12:08 = 00:05:47 17.374 58/52°  16.966  00:10:02 = 00:15:46
KHEMET ALASKA 31/03/2005 3 9 14:57:31 15:05:57 = 00:08:26 15.037 55/60. 16.409 = 00:18:28 = 00:29:58
Lap / preceding :00:10:33 4 11 11:03:39 = 11:10:26 = 00:06:47 15.752 59 16.268 = 00:25:15 @ 00:39:26
5 9 13:46:52 = 13:54:55 ~ 00:08:03 15.906 56/60. 16.168 . 00:33:18 = 00:56:22
6 8 15:49:55 @ 15:59:10 17.077 50 16.282 01:13:14
Dirk - COOLEN - Dirk Coolen Total Riding Time: 08:35:54
9 | 524 \ 16.010 1 22 10:39:53 © 10:47:37 ~ 00:07:44 14.301 62/54: 14.301 = 00:07:44 = 00:17:48
Lydie DUBOIS 5 2 16 13:25:34  13:32:44 ~ 00:07:10 15.825 55/54. 15.242 = 00:14:54 = 00:36:22
DSHAHIL 29/03/2004 3 13 15:15:37  15:21:25 ~ 00:05:48 16.161 54/60. 15474 = 00:20:42 = 00:45:26
Lap/ preceding :00:08:47 4 12 11:04:04 = 11:09:19 ~ 00:05:15 16.014 60/60. 15.584 = 00:25:57 @ 00:53:45
5 10 13:46:55 = 13:51:23 ~ 00:04:28 16.221 55/64: 15.752 . 00:30:25 = 01:08:16
6 9 15:43:16 = 15:50:49 17.937 50 16.010 01:22:01
Lydie - DUBOIS - ABDENABI FARID Total Riding Time: 08:44:41
10 | 535 \ 15.609 1 19 10:39:54  10:44:44 ~ 00:04:50 14.853 53/48  14.853  00:04:50 ~ 00:14:55
Charline TIXIER : 2 18 13:30:49 = 13:34:09 ~ 00:03:20 15.299 63/60: 15.136 . 00:08:10 . 00:37:47
VAY LEAH DE SOMMANT 14/03/2009 3 14 15:20:59  15:28:21 00:07:22 14.960 58/60: 15.089 = 00:15:32 . 00:52:22
Lap/ preceding :00:13:29 4 14 11:04:03 = 11:08:47  00:04:44 16.138 1 59/60.  15.297 = 00:20:16 = 01:00:09
5 11 13:50:04 = 13:53:57 = 00:03:53 15.819 59/60. 15435 00:24:09 = 01:17:46
6 10 15:49:49 = 15:55:36 16.852 . 54 15.609 01:35:30
Charline - TIXIER - M. Jean DE CHATILLON Total Riding Time: 08:58:10
11 | 530 \ 14.731 1 11 10:29:12  10:35:09 = 00:05:57 17.038 64/64. 17.038 . 00:05:57 = 00:05:20
Pauline MORENO : 2 13 13:08:01 13:14:27 ~ 00:06:26 16.597 62/60. 16.753 = 00:12:23 = 00:18:05
VALENKA DE LAFON 19/04/2008 3 12 15:02:50  15:10:26 = 00:07:36 14.609 60/56: 16.127 = 00:19:59 | 00:34:27
Lap / preceding :00:32:04 4 13 11:11:12 © 11:23:14(2) . 00:12:02 13.336 60/60: 15.451 . 00:32:01 00:56:41
5 12 14:12:12 14:22:21 00:10:09 14.233 64/62. 15100 . 00:42:10 = 01:28:15
6 11 16:39:48 = 16:47:54 12.693 57 14.731 02:07:34
Pauline - MORENO - Pauline MORENO Total Riding Time: 09:30:14
12 | 258 \ 14.233 1 18 10:33:26 . 10:43:00 = 00:09:34 15.205 56/60.  15.205 . 00:09:34 = 00:13:11
CHRISTELLE TRITON E. I 2 17 13:22:41 13:34:05 = 00:11:24 15.105 63/60. 15141 = 00:20:58 = 00:37:43
MYSTISCIA DES CHAUMES 12 3 15 15:17:15  15:30:05 = 00:12:50 14.605 62/60. 14.996 = 00:33:48 = 00:54:06
Lap / preceding :00:19:56 4 16 11:07:56 = 11:21:59 = 00:14:03 13.539 63/64: 14.666 . 00:47:51 01:15:05
5 13 14:13:43  14:29:20(2)  00:15:37 13.437 62/64: 14.310 . 01:03:28 = 01:54:53
6 12 16:40:05 @ 16:54:36 13.746 59 14.233 02:27:30
- - AUDIBERT MICHELINE Total Riding Time: 09:50:10
NQ | 526 \ LA 1 6 10:29:11 10:31:54 = 00:02:43 17.932 64/64: 17.932 . 00:02:43 = 00:02:05
Serena GUILLEMET 2 9 13:02:12 © 13:08:52 ~ 00:06:40 16.928 59/58.  17.275 00:09:23 = 00:12:30
VLADIMIR D'EMMARE 24/04/2009 3 7 14:45:24  14:51:37 ~ 00:06:13 17.689 59/60. 17.383 . 00:15:36 = 00:15:38
Lap/ preceding :22:11:58 4 6 10:41:33 10:46:57 00:05:24 18.103 63 17.529 = 00:21:00 = 00:15:57
5 5 13:14:15 © 13:18:48 = 00:04:33 17.702 63/64: 17.575: 00:25:33 = 00:20:15
6 LA 15:16:09 = 15:23:00 16.481 0 17.423 00:39:28
Serena - GUILLEMET - Mme Serena GUILLEMET
NQ | 253 \ LA 1 23 10:44:32  10:51:18 | 00:06:46 13.653 62/60  13.653  00:06:46 = 00:21:29
CLEMENTINE BENOIT E- I 2 19 13:36:06 @ 13:42:12 = 00:06:06 15126 = 61 14.562 = 00:12:52 = 00:45:50
PPERSIANE FAST 9 3 16 15:33:37  15:37:14 ~ 00:03:37 14.793 61/60: 14.622 = 00:16:29 = 01:01:15
Lap/ preceding :00:13:53 4 15 11:10:58 = 11:13:47 ~ 00:02:49 15.044 61/58. 14.708 = 00:19:18 = 01:14:02
5 LA 14:03:24  14:08:47 ~ 00:05:23 14.667 60/56.  14.697 = 00:24:41 01:41:29
- - FOURNIER FRANCIS
NQ | 532 \ LA 1 7 10:29:10 © 10:32:10 ~ 00:03:00 17.855 62/64.  17.855  00:03:00 = 00:02:21
Livia ROBERT " 2 7 13:02:14  13:07:42 = 00:05:28 17.138 57/60. 17.389 = 00:08:28 = 00:11:20
ZEIDA AL JAWAHIR 27/05/2009 3 6 14:44:05  14:50:02 = 00:05:57 17.808 58/56. 17.498 = 00:14:25 = 00:14:03
Lap/ preceding :22:38:14 4 7 10:39:22 10:47:19 00:07:57 17.545 64/64: 17.507 = 00:22:22 = 00:16:19
5 LA 13:07:35 = 13:18:16 = 00:10:41 17.846 0 17.598 . 00:33:03 = 00:19:43
Livia - ROBERT - M. Claude ROBERT
NQ | 533 \ LA 1 5 10:25:37  10:31:32(2) . 00:05:55 18.039 55/54. 18.039 = 00:05:55 = 00:01:43
Marie ROSSIGNOL 2 3 12:52:05 @ 12:58:58 = 00:06:53 18.430 61/58. 18.288  00:12:48 = 00:02:36
VALIAK DE KERBREDEN 30/05/2009 3 3 14:33:32  14:40:01 00:06:29 18.182 63/60: 18.260 . 00:19:17 | 00:04:02
Lap/ preceding :23:40:58 4 3 10:27:49  10:35:09 = 00:07:20 18.162 . 64 18.239 . 00:26:37 = 00:04:09
5 LA 12:52:16 = 12:59:14 ~ 00:06:58 19.023 44/60. 18.446 = 00:33:35 = 00:00:41
Marie - ROSSIGNOL - Mme Marie ROSSIGNOL
NQ | 256 \ LA 1 16 10:33:29  10:38:10 = 00:04:41 16.284 52/60: 16.284 . 00:04:41 00:08:21
VALERIE TAISNE E. I 2 12 13:07:59 = 13:14:11 00:06:12 17.067 64/66: 16.777 . 00:10:53 | 00:17:49
BIRDIE FOR DIKI 8 3 LA 15:00:10 ~ 15:06:03 =~ 00:05:53 15.445 44/54. 16.403 . 00:16:46 = 00:30:04
Lap / preceding :21:40:50
- - TAISNE VALERIE

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH. SPEED BPM AV. SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

INQ | 527 | LA 1 15 10:29:07  10:38:03  00:08:56 16.312 62/64  16.312 = 00:08:56 = 00:08:14
Joel HUET - 2 10 13:04:21 = 13:11:49 | 00:07:28 17.404 61/64  16.995 00:16:24  00:15:27
DORDJE LOU SOLEIL 07/05/2008 3 LA 14:55:24  15:03:18  00:07:54 15.528 44/66  16.581 00:24:18 = 00:27:19

Lap / preceding :23:57:15
Yoel - HUET - Mme Elise PIERS

NQ | 528 | LA 1 3 10:29:10 = 10:31:27 = 00:02:17 18.063 52/48  18.063 = 00:02:17  00:01:38
Lea LE DEUFF x 2 4 13:02:13  13:04:30 = 00:02:17 17.514 55/52  17.708  00:04:34 = 00:08:08
EL DJANGOA DANTHAEUS 16/08/2005 3 LA 14:42:19  14:45:50 @ 00:03:31 18.098 60/60  17.809  00:08:05 = 00:09:51

Lap / preceding :23:42:32
Lea - LE DEUFF - Monsieur Jean-Pierre LE DEUFF
NQ | 250 ‘ LA 1 20 10:39:52 10:45:31 00:05:39 14.699 62/60 14.699 . 00:05:39 00:15:42

LAURY FLANDROIS E.I 2 LA 13:30:48  13:39:48 = 00:09:00 14.745 60/54  14.728  00:14:39 = 00:43:26
USHAM AL AMAN 9
Lap/ preceding :23:33:58
- - FLANDROIS NADIA
NQ | 255 | LA 1 21 10:39:56 ~ 10:46:19 = 00:06:23 14.545 59/60  14.545 00:06:23 = 00:16:30
LISA TEULET E.l 2 LA 13:30:21  13:37:47 ~ 00:07:26 15.061 = 0 14.871 . 00:13:49 = 00:41:25
THESY DU BAOUC 10
Lap / preceding :23:57:59
- - BRARD EMILIE
NQ | 525 | LA 1 10 10:27:10 ~ 10:33:15 = 00:06:05 17.549 60/58  17.549  00:06:05 = 00:03:26
Guy DUMAS 5 2 LA 12:57:00 = 13:02:33 = 00:05:33 18115 0 17.908 . 00:11:38  00:06:11
ULIE DE LA DROME 08/04/2008

Lap / preceding :23:24:46
Guy - DUMAS - M. Yves GRANGE
NQ | 534 | ReT 1 14 10:33:31  10:38:02 © 00:04:31 16.316 61/60  16.316  00:04:31 = 00:08:13

Alizee SAIGNIE - 2 RET @ 13:13:40 = 13:22:41  00:09:01 15.885 60/64  16.037 00:13:32 = 00:26:19
VELOCE DE LAP 10/05/2009
Lap/ preceding :00:20:08
Alizee - SAIGNIE - M. Andre BARBARIN
NQ | 536 | LA 1 LA 10:39:51  10:44:38 = 00:04:47  14.873 63 = 14.873 00:04:47 = 00:14:49
Floriane TIXIER c
AZEEB DE SOMMANT 14/04/2010

Lap/ preceding :22:01:57
Floriane - TIXIER - Monsieur JEAN DE CHATILLON

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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